CCHCs BY REGION

	
CHILD CARE HEALTH CONSULTATION PROGRAM
JESSI KEMPKER, BSN, RN, PROGRAM MANAGER
SECTION FOR WOMEN’S HEALTH
920 WILDWOOD DRIVE JEFFERSON CITY, MO 65102
	573.526.1973	


	
NORTHWEST DISTRICT
DISTRIC NURSE CONSULTANT
VACANT


	
CCHC ADVISORY COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES:
SHERRIE KISKER, PLATTE COUNTY
BREANN JENSEN, LAFAYETTE COUNTY


	
COUNTY/CONTRACTOR
	
ADDRESS
	
PHONE/EMAIL
	
CONSULTANT

	
ANDREW
	
106 NORTH 5TH STREET PO BOX 271
SAVANNAH, MO 64485
	
816-324-3139
AndrewH@andrewcountyhealth.com
jaynew@andrewcountyhealth.com
jessicaB@andrewcountyhealth.com

	

ANDREW HOFFMAN
JAYNE WHITE
JESSICA BOWMAN


	
ATCHISON
	
COVERED BY NODAWAY COUNTY
	
	

	
BATES
	
501 N ORANGE  PO BOX 178
BUTLER MO 64730-1325

	
660-679-6108
Jody.Welston@lpha.mo.gov 
Kayla.Shrewsbury@lpha.mo.gov

	

JODY WELSTON
KAYLA SHREWSBURY

	
CALDWELL
	
225 W. MAIN STREET  PO BOX 66
KINGSTON, MO 64650-9171
	
816-586-2311 or 2058
shelleyreed@caldwellcountyhealthdept.com 
	

SHELLEY REED

	
CASS
	
COURT HOUSE ANNEX III
300 SOUTH MAIN
HARRISONVILLE, MO 64701-2354
	
816-380-8425
sarahc@casscounty.com
 
	

SARAH CZECH

	
CLAY
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	
CLINTON
	
106 BUSH STREET
PLATTSBURG, MO 64477-1779
	
816-539-2114
rose.watts@clintoncohealth.org 
	

ROSE WATTS


	
DAVIESS
	
609A SOUTH MAIN STREET
GALLATIN, MO 64640-1447
	
660-663-2414 OR 8977
Racail.King@lpha.mo.gov 
	

RACAIL KING

	
DEKALB
	
(TRI-COUNTY HEALTH DEPT)
	
	

	

GENTRY/DEKALB/WORTH
(TRI COUNTY HEALTH DEPT)
	

302 NORTH PARK
STANBERRY, MO 64489-1246
	

660-783-2707
Sara.heckman@lpha.mo.gov 
	


SARA HECKMAN

	

HARRISON
	
1700 BETHANY AVENUE PO BOX 425
BETHANY, MO 64424
	
660.425.6324 OR 8319
Alisha.Noble@lpha.mo.gov 
	

ALISHA NOBLE

	
HOLT
	
108 S MAIN  PO BOX 438
OREGON MO, 64473-4335
	
660-446-2909
Krissy.Prussman@lpha.mo.gov 
Sandy.Moore@lpha.mo.gov
	

KRISSY PRUSSMAN
SANDY MOORE

	
JACKSON
	
313 SOUTH LIBERTY STREET
INDEPENDENCE MO 64050-3802
	
816-404-6415
Mary.Henggeler@tmcmed.org
kristin.schlenk@tmcmed.org
	

MARYANN HENGGELER
KRISTIN SCHLENK-KANSAS CITY


	
JOHNSON
	
723 PCA ROAD
WARRENSBURG, MO 64093-7913
	
660-747-6121
Ashley.Martinez@lpha.mo.gov
Ronda.Davis@lpha.mo.gov 
	

ASHLEY MARTINEZ
RONDA DAVIS

	
KANSAS CITY
	
COVERED BY JACKSON COUNTY
	
	

	
LAFAYETTE
	
547 SOUTH BUSINESS HWY 13
LEXINGTON, MO 64067-1437
	
660-259-4371
Breann.Hackward@lpha.mo.gov
	

BREANN JENSEN

	
NODAWAY
	
2416 SOUTH MAIN
MARYVILLE, MO 64468-3622
	
660-562-2755
tabithafrank@nodawayhealth.org 
	

TABITHA FRANK

	
PLATTE
	
212 MARSHALL ROAD
PLATTE CITY, MO 64079-9761
	
816-858-2412
sherrie.kisker@plattehealth.com 
	

SHERRIE KISKER

	
RAY
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	
ST. JOSEPH CITY
	
904 SOUTH TENTH
ST. JOSEPH, MO 64503-1666
	
816-271-4636
smsmith@stjoemo.org 
	
STEVIE SMITH

	
WORTH
	
(TRI COUNTY HEALTH DEPT)
	
	




	
NORTHEAST DISTRICT
LEAH VINCENT
DISTRICT NURSE CONSULTANT


	
CCHC ADVISORY COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE:
LEAH VINCENT, MCH SERVICES PROGRAM DNC


	
COUNTY/CONTRACTOR
	
ADDRESS
	
PHONE/EMAIL
	
CONSULTANT

	
ADAIR
	
COVERED BY SCHUYLER COUNTY
	
	

	CARROLL
	
5 NORTH ELY STREET
CARROLTON, MO 64633-1309
	
660-542-3247
Misty.Barlow@lpha.mo.gov
Nancy.Sanders@lpha.mo.gov
Roberta.Hartwig@lpha.mo.gov
	 

MISTY BARLOW
NANCY SANDERS
ROBERTA HARTWIG

	CHARITON
	
206 STATE STREET
KEYTESVILLE, MO 65261
	
660-288-3675
Carrie.Scheid@lpha.mo.gov
kathy.Naylor@lpha.mo.gov
	

CARRIE SCHEID
KATHY NAYLOR

	CLARK
	
670 NORTH JOHNSON  PO BOX 12
KAHOKA 63445-1430
	
660-727-2356
Marlena.Mack@lpha.mo.gov 
	

MARLENA MACK

	
GRUNDY
	
1716 LINCOLN STREET
TRENTON, MO 64683-1584
	
660-359-4196
aoberman@grundycountyhealth.org 
	

ABBY OBERMAN

	
KNOX
	
217 NORTH FIRST STREET
EDINA, MO 63537-1127
	
660-397-3396
Lori.Moots-Clair@lpha.mo.gov
phyllis.whitlatch@lpha.mo.gov 
	

LORI MOOTS-CLAIR
PHYLLIS WHITLATCH

	
LEWIS
	
101 STATE HIGHWAY A  PO BOX 96
MONTICELLO, MO 63457-0096
	
573-757-5312
Alexis.Sparks@lpha.mo.gov 
	

ALEXIS SPARKS

	
LINN
	
635 SOUTH MAIN  PO BOX 280
BROOKFIELD, MO 64628-2340
	
660-258-7251 OR 7252
aehrich@linncohealth.org 
	

ALISHA EHRICH

	
LIVINGSTON
	
800 ADAM DRIVE
CHILLICOTHE, MO 64601-3900
	
660-646-5506
mary.taylor@livcohealth.com 
	

MARY TAYLOR

	MACON
	
503 NORTH MISSOURI STREET
MACON, MO 63552-1751
	
660-385-4711
cbaker@maconmohealth.org 
dwiggans@maconmohealth.org 
	

CRYSTAL BAKER
DEANA WIGGINS

	
MARION
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	


MERCER
	



305 WEST MAIN
PRINCETON, MO 64673-1133
	



660-748-3630
Gina.Finney@lpha.mo.gov 
	




GINA FINNEY

	
MONROE
	
310 NORTH MARKET
PARIS, MO 65275-1047
	
660-327-4653 OR 4259
Jennifer.Mitchell@lpha.mo.gov 
	

JENNIFER MITCHELL

	

PUTNAM
	

103 NORTH 18th STREET  
PO BOX 354
UNIONVILLE, MO 63565-1601
	

660-947-2429 
jeanie.johnson@lpha.mo.gov 
	


JEANIE JOHNSON

	
RALLS
	
405 WEST FIRST STREET
NEW LONDON, MO 63459-1204
	
573-985-7121 OR 2441
Janelle.McPike@lpha.mo.gov 
	

JANELLE MCPIKE

	
SCHUYLER
	

213 SOUTH GREEN STREET
PO BOX 387
LANCASTER, MO 63548-1097
	

660-457-3721 OR 2122
Joan.Brundage@lpha.mo.gov
Kathryn.Magers@lpha.mo.gov

	


JOAN BRUNDAGE
KATHRYN MAGERS

	
SCOTLAND
	
COVERED BY SCHUYLER
	
	

	
SHELBY
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	SULLIVAN
	
101 HAWTHORNE DRIVE
PO BOX 129
MILAN, MO 63556-1017

	
660-265-4141 OR 4645
Lisa.mcclaran@lpha.mo.gov  
	

LISA MCCLARAN




	
EASTERN DISTRICT
DISTRICT NURSE CONSULTANT
VACANT


	
CCHC ADVISORY COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES: 
KENNA FRICKE, MONTGOMERY COUNTY
JENNIFER HALL, ST. CHARLES COUNTY


	
COUNTY/CONTRACTOR
	
ADDRESS
	
PHONE
	
CONTACT

	
AUDRAIN
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	
CALLAWAY 
	
COVERED BY COLE COUNTY
	
	

	CRAWFORD
	
202 WEST MAIN STREET  
PO BOX 367
STEELVILLE, MO 65565-5169
	
573-775-2555
hannah.booker@lpha.mo.gov
Honor.Evans@lpha.mo.gov 
	

HANNAH BOOKER
HONOR EVANS

	
DENT

	
601 SOUTH MACARTHUR
SALEM, MO 65560-2132
	
573-729-3106
Jennifer.Roderman@lpha.mo.gov
Kendra.Mobray@lpha.mo.gov 
	

JENNIFER RODERMAN
KENDRA MOBRAY

	
FRANKLIN
	
414 EAST MAIN STREET
UNION, MO 63084-1624
	
636-583-7300
Angie.Hittson@lpha.mo.gov 
	

ANGIE HITTSON

	GASCONADE
	
300 SCHILLER STREET
HERMANN, MO 65041-1154
	
573-486-3129
Claire.Knight@gasconadecountyhealth.com 
	

CLAIRE KNIGHT

	JEFFERSON
	
405 MAIN STREET
PO BOX 437
HILLSBORO, MO 63050-4351
	
636-797-3737
Jaclyn.Brown@jeffcohealth.org
sarah.warncke@jeffcohealth.org
	

JACLYN BROWN
SARAH WARNCKE

	
LINCOLN
	
COVERED BY PIKE COUNTY
	
	

	
PHELPS-MARIES
	
200 NORTH MAIN, SUITE G51
ROLLA, MO 65401-6010

	
573-458-6010
kaylee.buschmann@phelpscounty.org
lacey.stockton@phelpscounty.org 
	

KAYLEE BUSCHMANN
LACEY STOCKTON

	MONTGOMERY
	
400 SALISBURY
MONTGOMERY CITY, MO 
63361-1232
	
573-564-2495
KennaF@montgomerycountyhealth.org
	

KENNA FRICKE

	
OSAGE
	
205 EAST MAIN  PO BOX 533
LINN, MO 65051-9570
	
573-897-3103
Susan.Long@lpha.mo.gov 
Tessa.Wright@lpha.mo.gov 
	

SUSAN LONG 
TESSA WRIGHT

	PIKE
	
1 HEALTHCARE PLACE
BOWLING GREEN, MO 63334-3602
	
573-324-2111
rorf@pikecountyhealth.org 
	

ROBYN ORF

	



ST. CHARLES
	



1650 BOONE’S LICK ROAD
ST CHARLES MO 63301-2245
	



636-949-7400
jhall@sccmo.org
stuffentsamer@sccmo.org
tturnbull@sccmo.org 
	




JENNIFER HALL
STACIE TUFFENTSAMER
THERESA TURNBULL



	ST. LOUIS CITY
	
1520 MARKET STREET ROOM 4051
PO BOX 14702
ST LOUIS MO 63103-2620
	
314-612-5100
gandyi@stlouis-mo.gov 
buchanana@stlouis-mo.gov 
watta@stlouis-mo.gov 
bugettj@stlouis-mo.gov 
laneju@stlouis-mo.gov 
wheelingtonm@stlouis-mo.gov 
stinsons@stlouis-mo.gov
oparajis@stlouis-mo.gov
estopares@stlouis-mo.gov
mitchelly@stlouis-mo.gov 
	

IVER  GANDY
ANGELA BUCHANAN
ASHLEY WATT
JANICE BUGETT
JUNE LANE 
MARY WHEELINGTON
SHERIA STINSON
STELLA OPARAJI
STEVEN ESTOPARE
YOLAND MITCHELL


	
ST.LOUIS COUNTY
	
6121 NORTH HANLEY ROAD
BERKELEY, MO 63134-2003
	
314-615-0600
bschrama@stlouisco.com
	
BECKY SCHRAMA

	
WARREN
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	WASHINGTON
	
520 PURCELL DRIVE
POTOSI, MO 63664-1598
	
573-438-2164
csims@wcmohealth.org  
	

CARA SIMS




	
CENTRAL DISTRICT
SARA GORMAN
 DISTRIC NURSE CONSULTANT


	
CCHC ADVISORY COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVES: 
KENNEDI BARKER, COLUMBIA-BOONE COUNTY
BEE DAMPIER, CAMDEN COUNTY
ANGEL WELLS, TEXAS COUNTY


	
COUNTY/CONTRACTOR
	
ADDRESS
	
PHONE
	
CONTACT

	BENTON
	

COVERED BY PETTIS COUNTY
	

	



	COLUMBIA-BOONE
	
1005 WEST WORLEY 
PO BOX 6015
COLUMBIA, MO 65205
	
573-874-7355
kennedi.barker@como.gov

	

KENNEDI BARKER


	CAMDEN
	
1976 NORTH BUSINESS 
ROUTE 5  PO BOX 816
CAMDENTON, MO 
65020-2612
	
573-346-5479 OR 5492
Bee.Dampier@lpha.mo.gov
   
	

BEE DAMPIER

	COLE
	
3700 WEST TRUMAN BOULEVARD
JEFFERSON CITY, MO 
65109-1471
	
573-636-2181
jholsman@colecounty.org
jprater@colecounty.org
 
	

JANA HOLSMAN
JILL PRATER

	COOPER
	
17040 KLINTON DRIVE
BOONEVILLE, MO 
65233-3542
	
660-882-2626
melanie.hutton@coopercopublichealth.com
Tari.Fitzgerald@coopercopublichealth.com
	

MELANIE HUTTON
TARI FITZGERALD

	
DALLAS
	
NO CONTRACT
	

	


	
HENRY
	
1800 COMMUNITY DRIVE 
SUITE A
CLINTON, MO 64735-2106
	
660-885-8193 OR 8194
Peggy.Bowles@lpha.mo.gov 

	

PEGGY BOWLES

	
HICKORY
	
24885 STATE HIGHWAY 254
PO BOX 21
HERMITAGE, MO 
65668-9218
	
417-745-2138/9 OR 417-745-6628
nelsons@hickorycountyhealth.org
 
	

SANDI NELSON

	


HOWARD
	


600 WEST MORRISON, SUITE 7
FAYETTE, MO 65248-1075
	


660-248-3100
Marsha.Broadus@lpha.mo.gov
Sheila.Wallace@lpha.mo.gov
	



MARSHA BROADUS
SHEILA WALLACE

	
LACLEDE
	
405 HARWOOD AVENUE
LEBANON, MO 65536-2319
	
417-532-2135
Kimberly.Bailey@lpha.mo.gov
Kim.Smith@lpha.mo.gov
	

KIMBERLY BAILEY
KIMBERLY SMITH

	MILLER
	
2125 HWY 52  PO BOX 2
TUSCUMBIA, MO 65082-2305
	
573-369-2359
sbird@millercountyhealth.com 
	

STEPHANIE BIRD


	MONITEAU
	
401 SOUTH FRANCIS
CALIFORNIA, MO 
65018-2204
	
573-796-3412 OR 4815
jayna@moniteaucountyhealth.com
  
	

JAYNA MARRIOTT


	MORGAN
	
104 WEST LAFAYETTE  STREET
VERSAILLES, MO 
65084-1346
	
573-378-5438
Dina.Dunklee@lpha.mo.gov
Stephanie.Pryor@lpha.mo.gov 
	

DINA DUNKLEE
STEPHANIE PRYOR


	

PETTIS
	
911 EAST 16TH  STREET
SEDALIA, MO 65301-7733
	
660-827-1130
Jody.Baslee@lpha.mo.gov
Malinda.Nevils@lpha.mo.gov  
	

JODY BASLEE
MALINDA NEVILS

	PULASKI
	
101 12TH STREET
CROCKER, MO 65452-9203
	
573-736-2217
connie.miles@lpha.mo.gov  
Patricia.McClendon@lpha.mo.gov 
Susan.Williamson@lpha.mo.gov 
	

CONNIE MILES
PATTY MCCLENDON
SUSAN WILLIAMSON

	
RANDOLPH
	
1319 HIGHWAY 24 EAST
MOBERLY, MO 65270-2222
	
660-263-6643
buntenk@randolphcountyhealth.org  
	

KARA BUNTEN

	
SALINE
	
COVERED BY PETTIS COUNTY
	

	

	
ST. CLAIR 
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	TEXAS
	950 NORTH HIGHWAY 63
SUITE 500
HOUSTON, MO 65483-2619
	417-967-4131
Wells@texasmo.org
	
ANGEL WELLS




	
SOUTHEASTERN DISTRICT
AMY BRADSHAW
DISTRIC NURSE CONSULTANT


	
CCHC ADVISORY COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE: 
SANDY GIBBONS—CAPE GIRARDEAU COUNTY


	
COUNTY/CONTRACTOR
	
ADDRESS
	
PHONE
	
CONTACT

	BOLLINGER
	
107 HIGHWAY 51 NORTH
PO BOX 409
MARBLE HILL, MO 63764-0409
	
573-238-2817
amock@bollingercountyhealth.org 
	

AMBER MOCK


	BUTLER
	
1619 NORTH MAIN STREET
POPLAR BLUFF, MO 63901-3445
	
573-785-8478
tracy.campbell@butlercohealth.org

	

TRACY CAMPBELL

	CAPE GIRARDEAU
	
1121 LINDEN STREET 
PO BOX 1839
CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO 
63702-7708
	
573-335-7846
sandy.gibbons@capecountyhealth.com
susan.brandel@capecountyhealth.com
 
	

SANDY GIBBONS
SUSAN BRANDEL

	CARTER
	
1611 HEALTH CENTER ROAD
PO BOX 70
VAN BUREN MO 63965-0070
	
573-323-4413 OR 4627
mwalker@cartercountyhealth.org

	

MICHELLE WALKER

	DUNKLIN
	
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE
410 TEACO ROAD
KENNETT, MO 63857-3239
	
573-888-9008
khughes@dunklincountyhealth.com
lfuller@junklincountyhealth.com


	

KIM HUGHES
LINDA FULLER

	IRON
	
606 WEST RUSSELL
IRONTON, MO 63650-1323
	
573-546-7121
Jamie.Colyott@lpha.mo.gov
	

JAMIE COLYOTT

	MADISON
	
806 WEST COLLEGE AVENUE
FREDERICKTOWN, MO 
63645-1308
	
573-783-2747 OR 6233
Betha.Mattingly@lpha.mo.gov 
	

BETHA MATTINGLY

	


MISSISSIPPI
	
1200 EAST MARSHALL
CHARLESTON, MO 63834-1336
	
573-683-21910OR 2192
rtinnin@misscohealth.com
	

REBECCA TINNIN

	
NEW MADRID
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	OREGON
	
4 MARKET STREET  PO BOX 189
ALTON, MO 65606-0189
	
417-778-7450 OR 7736
Susan.Arasmith@lpha.mo.gov  
	

SUSAN ARASMITH


	

PEMISCOT
	

COVERED BY DUNKLIN COUNTY
	
	

	PERRY
	
406 NORTH SPRING SUITE #1
PERRYVILLE, MO 63775-1912
	
573-547-6564 OR 8589
Joann.Bachmann@lpha.mo.gov  
	

JOANN BACHMANN

	REYNOLDS
	

2323 GREEN STREET  PO BOX 40
CENTERVILLE, MO 63633-9998
	

573-648-2498
Pamela.Aiello@lpha.mo.gov  
	


PAM AIELLO

	
RIPLEY
	
1003 EAST LOCUST STREET
DONIPHAN, MO 63935-1828
	
573-996-2181
roxanne.leroux@lpha.mo.gov 
	

ROXANNE LEROUX

	SCOTT
	
COVERED BY CAPE GIRARDEAU
	
	

	
SHANNON
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	ST FRANCOIS
	
1025 WEST MAIN  PO BOX 367
PARK HILLS, MO 63601-2079
	
573-431-1947
ashley.thornton@sfchealth.org 
linda.ragsdale@sfchealth.org  
	

ASHLEY THORNTON
LINDA RAGSDALE


	
STE.GENEVIEVE
	
115 BASLER DRIVE PO BOX 49
STE. GENEVIEVE, MO 63670-7201
	
573-883-7411 OR 7412
Diana.Giesler@lpha.mo.gov 
Julie.Flieg@lpha.mo.gov 
	

DIANA GIESLER
JULIE FLIEG


	STODDARD
	
1001 NORTH HIGHWAY 25
BLOOMFIELD, MO 63825-0277
	
573-568-4593 OR 4594
Kristin.Jarrell@lpha.mo.gov  
	

KRISTIN JARRELL

	WAYNE
	
115 HICKORY  PO BOX 259
GREENVILLE, MO 63944-0259
	
573-224-3218 OR 3921
Crystal.Epley@lpha.mo.gov 
	

CRYSTAL EPLEY



	
	
SOUTHWESTERN DISTRICT
SANDY HONG
DISTRICT NURSE CONSULTANT


	
CCHC ADVISORY COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE: 
RUTH BROWN, SPRINGFIELD-GREENE COUNTY


	
COUNTY/CONTRACTOR
	
ADDRESS
	
PHONE
	
CONTACT

	BARRY
	
65 MAIN STREET PO BOX 207
CASSVILLE, MO 65625-9400
	
417-847-2114 OR 417-847-2115
melissa.barrientos@lpha.mo.gov 
	

MELISSA BARRIENTOS

	BARTON
	

COVERED BY VERNON COUNTY                               
	
	



	CEDAR
	
COVERED BY POLK COUNTY
	
	


	CHRISTIAN
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	DADE
	
413 WEST WATER STREET
GREENFIELD, MO 65661-1353
	
417-637-2345 OR 2347
pamela.allen@dadecountyhealth.org 
	

PAMELA ALLEN

	DOUGLAS
	
603 SPRINGFIELD ROAD
PO BOX 940
AVA, MO 65608-0940
	
417-683-4213 OR 4174
stephaniem@dchd.org
 
	

STEPHANIE MERRIFIELD

	
HOWELL
	
180 SOUTH KENTUCKY STREET
WEST PLAINS, MO 65775-2082
	
417-256-7078
Cheri.Carda@lpha.mo.gov
Jessica.McKee@lpha.mo.gov
	

CHERI CARDA
JESSICA MCKEE

	
JASPER
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	
JOPLIN CITY
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	LAWRENCE
	
105 WEST NORTH STREET
MT VERNON, MO 65712-1017
	
417-466-2201
Janella.Spencer@lpha.mo.gov
	

JANELLA SPENCER

	
MCDONALD
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	NEWTON
	
812 WEST HARMONY  
PO BOX 447
NEOSHO, MO 64850-1627
	
417-451-3743
BatemanL@newtoncountyhealth.org

	

LESLIE BATEMAN

	OZARK
	
370 3RD STREET  PO BOX 180
GAINESVILLE, MO 65655-7128
	
417-679-3334 OR 4222
Bonnie.Peter@lpha.mo.gov  
	

BONNIE PETER

	POLK
	
1317 WEST BROADWAY 
PO BOX 124
BOLIVAR, MO 65613-1814
	
417-326-7250
peggyboullier@polkcountyhealth.org 
wanita.lister@polkcountyhealth.org 
	

PEGGY BOULLIER
WANITA LISTER

	
SPRINGFIELD-GREENE
	


227 EAST CHESTNUT EXPRESSWAY 
SPRINGFIELD, MO 65802-3847
	


417-864-1658
elittle@springfieldmo.gov 
rbrown@springfieldmo.gov  
	



ERICA LITTLE
RUTH BROWN

	STONE
	

109 EAST 4TH  STREET
GALENA, MO 65656-9649
	
417-357-6134
Chrisy.Pollard@lpha.mo.gov 
Monica.Spittler@lpha.mo.gov  
	

CHRISY POLLARD
MONICA SPITTLER

	TANEY
	
NO CONTRACT
	
	

	VERNON
	
301 NORTH WASHINGTON
NEVADA, MO 64772-2344
	
417-667-7418
Tasha.Triplett@lpha.mo.gov 
	

TASHA TRIPLETT

	WEBSTER
	
233 EAST WASHINGTON
MARSHFIELD, MO 65706-1859
	
417-859-2532 EXT 204
kdavis@webstercohealth.com 
	

KRISTA DAVIS

	WRIGHT
	
300 SOUTH MAIN SUITE C
PO BOX 97
HARTVILLE, MO 65667-8200
	
417-741-7791
srobertson@wrightcountyhealth.com  
	

STEPHANIE WHITE-ROBERTSON



	 Update 12/12/19

